Department Of Pharmacology
S. K. Medical College

N Muzaffarpur.
Teaching Schedule
For the month of APRIL 2019
Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Teacher Topic
01.04.2019 | Mon P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Chemotherapy
02.04.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon Dr. Chaman Jee General Pharmacology
P.G.Journalclub | 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
' later on
03.04.2019 | Wed | 3™Sem. Theory | 08 A.Mto09 A.M. Dr. S. K. Pathak All Absent
3"'Sem. Practical | 02P.Mto04P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah All Absent
P.G Teaching 01 P.Mto02P.M | Dr. Deepak Kumar Screening of Drugs
04.04.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
later on
3“Sem. Theory | 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. S. D. Singh All Absent
3“Sem. Theory | 02 P.Mto03P.M Dr. A. K. All Absent
Chowdhury
05.04.2019 | Fri P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Chaman Jee General Pharmacology
06.04.2019 | Sat | 3™Sem.Theory | 12NoontoO1P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah All Absent
P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
| 07.04.2019 e - =
08.04.2019 | Mon P.G Case 11AMto 01 P.M. All Teachers Topic to be decided
Discussion later on
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. S. K. Pathak Chemotherapy
09.04.2019 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon Dr. Chaman Jee General Pharmacology
P.G.Journalclub | 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
later on
10.04.2019 | Wed | 3™Sem.Theory |08 A.Mto09 A.M.| Dr.S. K. Pathak All Absent
3Sem. Practical | 02 P.M to 04 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah All Absent
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kumar Screening of Drugs
11.04.2019 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Topic to be decided
later on
3" Sem. Theory | 12 Noon to 01 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah All Absent
3"“Sem. Theory | 02 P.Mto 03 P.M Dr.A. K. All Absent
Chowdhury
12.04.2019 | Fri SAMRAT ASHOK ASTAMI
13.04.2019 | Sat RAMNAVMI
14.04.2015 | Sun | ;.. X[ fleqo [0 X
15.04.2019'|'Men"|' ' P.GJeaching = | 01 P.Mto02P.M | Dr.S.K. Pathak Chemotherapy

A2 A

e

1

‘ﬁ.




